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California

Carolyn Bower

CNIM, CCC-A, ABA, BCS-IOM
Neurodynamics, Inc

3702 Ruffin Rd, Ste 100

San Diego, CA 92123

Katrina Brand

AuD, CCC-A, CNIM, BCS-IOM
Neurosphere Inc

3326 Trumbull Street

San Diego, CA 92106

Phone: 619-400-7972

Email: k.brand@mail.com

Lesli A. Guthrie

AuD, CCC-A, CNIM, BCS-IOM
Specialty Care, Inc

12135 Dearborn Place
Poway, CA 92064

Phone: 858-569-8959

Cris Teena Hunt

MA, CCC-A, BCS-IOM

Hearing & Neurodiagnostic Center's
PO Box 231235

Encinitas, CA 92023

Phone: 619-316-6001

Email: cristeenall@icloud.com

John F. King

AuD, CCC-A, CNIM, BCS-IOM
Soma Neuromonitoring

PO BOX 177002

San Diego, CA 92177

Email: dr.king@soma-neuro.com
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Brian A. Scalone

AuD, CNIM, BCS-IOM
Neurodynamics, Inc

2815 Camino Del Rio South
San Diego, CA 92108

Email: b.scalone@neurodynamicsinc.org

Melanie Venne

AuD, CCC-A, CNIM, BCS-IOM
Neurodynamics, Inc

3702 Ruffin Rd, Ste 100

San Diego, CA 92123

Rachel Weichert

AuD, CNIM, CCC-A, BCS-IOM
Neurodynamics, Inc

3702 Ruffin Rd, Ste 100

San Diego, CA 92123

Colorado

Jeffery D. Parkinson

CCC-A, D.ABNM, BCS-IOM

4319 Consulting, LLC (Self-employed)
13861 Single Leaf Ct

Colorado Springs, CO 80921

Phone: 303-810-5865

Email: jeff@4319consulting.com

Mary M. Serkowski

MS, CCC-A, BCS-IOM
NeuroMonitoring Associates, LLC
665 S Gaylord St,

Denver, CO 80209

Phone: 303-884-5325

Email: serkowski.m@gmail.com
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Israel

Joseph Danto

PhD, CCC-A, BCS-IOM

5 Bilu Street

Jerusalem, 9322105

Israel

0528 216 845

02 566 1803

Email: drjdanto@gmail.com

Maryland

Ronald Pearlman

PhD, CCC-A, FASNM, BCS-IOM
Emeritus Professor of Audiology
Howard University

13102 Old Field Terrace

Laurel, MD 20707

Phone: 240-620-1305

Email: rpeariman@howard.edu

Michigan

Paul DeSomma

MA, CCC-A, CNIM, D.ABNM, BCS-IOM
Biotronic NeuroNetwork

812 Avis Dr

Ann Arbor, Ml 48104

Phone: 734-717-4789

Email: pauld@biotronic.com

Paul R. Kileny

PhD, CCC-A, BCS-IOM

UW-MI Health System/Medical Achool
Otolaryngology, Head & Neck Surgery
1500 E Medical Center Dr

Ann Arbor, Ml 48109

Phone: 734-936-8013

Email: pkileny@med.umich.edu
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Gregory R. Mannarelli Il
AuD, BCS-IOM

University of Michigan Hospital & Health

Systems

Taubman Center TC-1602, 1500 E Medical Dr,

SPC 5312

Ann Arbor, M| 48109-5312
Phone: 734-232-3804

Email: gmannare@umich.edu

Missouri

E. Tracy Mishler

AuD, CCC-A, BCS-IOM

O.R. Monitoring Consultants
10097 Manchester Rd, Ste 102A
St. Louis, MO 63122

Phone: 314-394-1911

Email: ormc2@aol.com

Mississippi

William Mustain

PhD, CCC-A, REPT, CNIM, BCS-IOM
Professor/Audiologist

2500 N State St,

Jackson, MS 39216

Email: wmustain@umc.edu

New Jersey

Joseph Danto

PhD, CCC-A, BCS-IOM

22 Amsterdam Ave

Passaic, NJ 07055

Phone: 201-788-3989
Email: drjdanto@gmail.com
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Ohio

Anita J. Conner

MS, CCC-A, BCS-IOM

Mercy Health

St. Elizabeth Youngstown Health Center
1044 Belmont Ave

Youngstown, OH 44512

Phone: 724-730-1724

Email: anita_conner@mercy.com

Jean Miller

MA, CCC-A, BCS-IOM

Self, IOM Resources, LLC

15034 Columbine Ave

Cleveland, OH 44111

Phone: 216-476-8357

Email: iomresources@netzero.com

Ellen M. Snider

MS, CCC-A, BCS-IOM
NeuroMonitoring, Inc
12900 Lake Ave, Ste 1216
Lakewood, OH 44107
Phone: 216-226-1722
Email: esnider423@aol.com

Sherrie Sylvester

MA, CCC-A, CNIM, BCS-IOM

Mercy Health St. Elizabeth Youngstown Hospital
1044 Belmont Ave

Youngstown, OH 44501

Phone: 330-729-1473

Email: sherrie_sylvester@mercy.com

Oklahoma

Emily Ward

AuD, CCC-A, BCS-IOM

American Intraoperative Monitoring
409 East California Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73104
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Pennsylvania

Kristiana Barbarevech

AuD, CCC-A, CNIM, BCS-IOM
Geisinger

1800 Mulberry St

Scranton, PA 18510

Tyson C. Hale

AuD, CCC-A, CNIM, BCS-IOM
Geisinger Health System

100 North Academy Ave
Danville, PA 17815

Email: tchale@geisinger.edu

Sophia Panagis

AuD, CCC-A, CNIM, DABNM, BCS-IOM
Surgical Neuromonitoring

6425 Living Place, 2" Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15206

Phone: 412-759-5760

Email: Spanagis@surgimon.com

Lawrence R. Wierzbowski

AuD, D.ABNM, BCS-IOM
Neurological Monitoring Services
601 Spruce St

West Reading, PA 19611

Email: lawrence@avatrode.com

Tennessee

John N. Gardi

PhD, CCC-A, BCS-IOM
SpecialityCare Services, Inc

One America Center

3100 W End Ave, Ste 800

Nashville, TN 37203

Phone: 415-297-6552

Email: john.gardi@specialtycare.net
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Jeffrey S. Lohmann

MS, CCC-A, D.ABNM, BCS-IOM
SpecialtyCare

One American Center

3100 West End Ave, Ste 800

Nashville, TN 37203

Email: jeffrey.lohmann@specialtycare.net

Leah Middleton

AuD, CCC-A, CNIM, BCS-IOM
SpecialtyCare

3 Maryland Farms, Suite 200

Brentwood, TN 37027

Phone: 570-328-0731

Email: leah.middleton@specialtycare.net

Shuangshuang Shi

AuD, CNIM, CCC-A, BCS-IOM
SpecialtyCare

3100 West End Ave, Ste 800
Nashville, TN 37203

Email: shishuang2000@gmail.com



